Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
Datasheet
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.                                                            www.raisecom.com
International Headquarters
Building 2, No. 28 of the Shangdi 6th Street,
Haidian District,Beijing. 100085, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056

IGMP v1，v2，v3 Multicast
RMON I and II standards
Ordering Information
ISCOM2924GF-AC/S Manageable intelligent layer-2 switch, 24 1000BASE-X SFP, 4 Combo ports, single AC power supply
ISCOM2924GF-AC/D Manageable intelligent layer-2 switch, 24 1000BASE-X SFP, 4 Combo ports, redundancy AC power supply
ISCOM2924GF-DC/S Manageable intelligent layer-2 switch, 24 1000BASE-X SFP, 4 Combo ports, single DC power supply
ISCOM2924GF-DC/D Manageable intelligent layer-2 switch, 24 1000BASE-X SFP, 4 Combo ports, redundancy DC power supply